
9th June 2019
30K
Female
Place Name Bib No Laps Time Total Time Chip Number
1 Kerri Hodge 1405 6 2:16:45.4 149

 1405 5K 22:46.8 22:46.8
 1405 5K 22:41.5 45:28.3
 1405 5K 23:01.3 1:08:29.7
 1405 5K 22:45.9 1:31:15.6
 1405 5K 23:15.8 1:54:31.4
 1405 5K 22:14.0 2:16:45.4

2 Alison Duncan 4017 6 2:33:40.1 571
 4017 5K 25:29.5 25:29.5
 4017 5K 25:26.2 50:55.7
 4017 5K 25:37.1 1:16:32.9
 4017 5K 25:40.7 1:42:13.6
 4017 5K 25:45.1 2:07:58.7
 4017 5K 25:41.3 2:33:40.1

3 Michelle Carmody 4005 6 2:41:57.8 505
 4005 5K 27:50.6 27:50.6
 4005 5K 26:55.6 54:46.2
 4005 5K 26:44.5 1:21:30.8
 4005 5K 26:30.2 1:48:01.0
 4005 5K 26:55.4 2:14:56.4
 4005 5K 27:01.3 2:41:57.8

4 Terri Cochrane 3415 6 2:44:36.5 742
 3415 5K 27:08.2 27:08.2
 3415 5K 27:16.9 54:25.1
 3415 5K 27:13.6 1:21:38.8
 3415 5K 27:16.4 1:48:55.3
 3415 5K 27:34.9 2:16:30.3
 3415 5K 28:06.1 2:44:36.5

5 Karen Wiersma 398 6 2:52:48.8 619
  398 5K 28:11.2 28:11.2
  398 5K 28:12.4 56:23.6
  398 5K 28:36.0 1:24:59.6
  398 5K 29:06.8 1:54:06.5
  398 5K 29:04.3 2:23:10.8
  398 5K 29:37.9 2:52:48.8

6 Stacy Gardner 3385 6 2:55:06.4 618
 3385 5K 29:49.8 29:49.8
 3385 5K 30:03.1 59:53.0
 3385 5K 29:20.8 1:29:13.9
 3385 5K 29:05.4 1:58:19.3
 3385 5K 28:33.1 2:26:52.4
 3385 5K 28:14.0 2:55:06.4



7 Nicola Glasper 4077 6 2:55:37.8 173
 4077 5K 29:27.7 29:27.7
 4077 5K 29:28.5 58:56.2
 4077 5K 29:36.2 1:28:32.5
 4077 5K 29:09.1 1:57:41.6
 4077 5K 29:19.0 2:27:00.7
 4077 5K 28:37.1 2:55:37.8

8 Jenna Trelease 3571 6 2:55:58.7 115
 3571 5K 27:02.8 27:02.8
 3571 5K 29:12.3 56:15.2
 3571 5K 28:32.7 1:24:48.0
 3571 5K 29:45.3 1:54:33.3
 3571 5K 31:17.4 2:25:50.8
 3571 5K 30:07.8 2:55:58.7

9 Boonwadee Seesaeng 3404 6 2:56:03.3 244
 3404 5K 28:05.1 28:05.1
 3404 5K 28:30.5 56:35.7
 3404 5K 29:16.6 1:25:52.4
 3404 5K 29:18.5 1:55:10.9
 3404 5K 30:10.9 2:25:21.8
 3404 5K 30:41.5 2:56:03.3

10 Louise Bell 3562 6 3:04:53.5 757
 3562 5K 30:00.0 30:00.0
 3562 5K 29:48.4 59:48.5
 3562 5K 30:04.8 1:29:53.3
 3562 5K 30:26.2 2:00:19.6
 3562 5K 31:49.5 2:32:09.2
 3562 5K 32:44.3 3:04:53.5

11 Kerri Biggins 2239 6 3:05:53.0 37
 2239 5K 31:25.2 31:25.2
 2239 5K 30:52.8 1:02:18.1
 2239 5K 31:06.9 1:33:25.0
 2239 5K 30:41.1 2:04:06.1
 2239 5K 31:10.1 2:35:16.3
 2239 5K 30:36.6 3:05:53.0

Male
1 Benny Lindeque 4004 6 2:05:22.3 304

 4004 5K 22:07.3 22:07.3
 4004 5K 20:53.3 43:00.6
 4004 5K 20:39.3 1:03:40.0
 4004 5K 20:28.1 1:24:08.1
 4004 5K 20:37.6 1:44:45.8
 4004 5K 20:36.5 2:05:22.3



2 Nicholas Turner 3185 6 2:07:35.7 273
 3185 5K 21:47.1 21:47.1
 3185 5K 21:26.6 43:13.8
 3185 10K 42:33.8 1:25:47.6
 3185 5K 21:03.0 1:46:50.7
 3185 5K 20:45.0 2:07:35.7

3 Ray Crilly 4021 6 2:08:13.9 518
 4021 5K 22:16.3 22:16.3
 4021 5K 22:35.2 44:51.5
 4021 5K 21:13.6 1:06:05.2
 4021 5K 20:42.5 1:26:47.7
 4021 10K 41:26.1 2:08:13.9

4 Arun Jegatheesan 4053 6 2:09:59.6 584
 4053 5K 21:26.5 21:26.5
 4053 5K 21:40.6 43:07.2
 4053 5K 21:30.1 1:04:37.4
 4053 5K 21:34.4 1:26:11.8
 4053 5K 21:19.9 1:47:31.8
 4053 5K 22:27.7 2:09:59.6

5 Marc Nickels 3490 6 2:11:05.2 887
 3490 5K 21:28.0 21:28.0
 3490 5K 21:14.1 42:42.1
 3490 5K 21:09.2 1:03:51.3
 3490 5K 21:45.7 1:25:37.1
 3490 5K 22:55.7 1:48:32.8
 3490 5K 22:32.4 2:11:05.2

6 David Paterson 6 2:11:28.2
30K 2:11:28.2 2:11:28.2

7 Derrick Leahy 2970 6 2:12:33.7 113
 2970 5K 22:44.2 22:44.2
 2970 5K 22:43.6 45:27.9
 2970 5K 22:05.8 1:07:33.7
 2970 5K 22:13.1 1:29:46.9
 2970 5K 22:06.9 1:51:53.9
 2970 5K 20:39.8 2:12:33.7

8 Don Atcheson 6 2:15:30.0
30K 2:15:30.0 2:15:30.0

9 Brad Lye 2149 6 2:17:17.5 204
 2149 5K 22:35.9 22:35.9
 2149 5K 22:21.5 44:57.4
 2149 5K 22:21.0 1:07:18.5
 2149 5K 22:27.7 1:29:46.2
 2149 5K 22:07.4 1:51:53.7
 2149 5K 25:23.8 2:17:17.5

10 Christopher Dalby 3111 6 2:18:09.9 707
 3111 5K 22:49.8 22:49.8
 3111 5K 23:27.1 46:16.9



 3111 5K 23:00.0 1:09:17.0
 3111 5K 23:05.9 1:32:22.9
 3111 5K 22:56.5 1:55:19.4
 3111 5K 22:50.4 2:18:09.9

11 Andrew Cochrane 4020 6 2:19:36.3 517
 4020 5K 22:44.4 22:44.4
 4020 5K 22:38.4 45:22.8
 4020 5K 22:52.5 1:08:15.4
 4020 5K 22:44.4 1:30:59.8
 4020 5K 23:29.7 1:54:29.5
 4020 5K 25:06.7 2:19:36.3

12 Andreas Meyer 3337 6 2:20:05.9 189
 3337 5K 23:33.2 23:33.2
 3337 5K 23:59.9 47:33.2
 3337 5K 24:07.9 1:11:41.1
 3337 5K 23:43.6 1:35:24.8
 3337 5K 22:49.6 1:58:14.5
 3337 5K 21:51.4 2:20:05.9

13 Ben Hinterreiter 3363 6 2:22:29.9 404
 3363 5K 21:15.1 21:15.1
 3363 5K 22:42.1 43:57.2
 3363 5K 23:57.6 1:07:54.9
 3363 5K 24:19.0 1:32:14.0
 3363 5K 25:06.9 1:57:20.9
 3363 5K 25:08.9 2:22:29.9

14 Rodney Goodwin 4039 6 2:22:34.9 533
 4039 5K 22:02.9 22:02.9
 4039 5K 22:21.6 44:24.5
 4039 5K 23:08.1 1:07:32.7
 4039 5K 23:53.5 1:31:26.3
 4039 5K 24:54.6 1:56:20.9
 4039 5K 26:14.0 2:22:34.9

15 Neil Jones 4075 6 2:24:20.6 155
 4075 5K 23:29.7 23:29.7
 4075 5K 23:59.4 47:29.2
 4075 5K 24:05.8 1:11:35.1
 4075 5K 24:37.4 1:36:12.5
 4075 5K 23:36.9 1:59:49.4
 4075 5K 24:31.2 2:24:20.6



16 Reece Anderson 4038 6 2:28:58.1 578
 4038 5K 25:07.2 25:07.2
 4038 5K 25:02.0 50:09.2
 4038 5K 25:42.9 1:15:52.2
 4038 5K 24:34.3 1:40:26.5
 4038 5K 24:04.6 2:04:31.2
 4038 5K 24:26.9 2:28:58.1

17 Dan Beamish 4059 6 2:32:30.3 547
 4059 5K 26:05.0 26:05.0
 4059 5K 26:11.7 52:16.8
 4059 5K 26:16.1 1:18:32.9
 4059 5K 25:05.5 1:43:38.4
 4059 5K 24:41.4 2:08:19.9
 4059 5K 24:10.4 2:32:30.3

18 Adrian Pearce 559 6 2:33:39.5 262
  559 5K 26:04.2 26:04.2
  559 5K 25:36.6 51:40.8
  559 5K 25:23.7 1:17:04.6
  559 5K 25:27.4 1:42:32.0
  559 5K 25:48.7 2:08:20.8
  559 5K 25:18.6 2:33:39.5

19 Brian Vandervelde 4002 6 2:33:39.7 560
 4002 5K 25:29.1 25:29.1
 4002 5K 25:25.9 50:55.1
 4002 5K 25:37.6 1:16:32.7
 4002 5K 25:40.7 1:42:13.5
 4002 5K 25:45.3 2:07:58.8
 4002 5K 25:40.9 2:33:39.7

20 James Zaghini 3298 6 2:36:55.3 826
 3298 5K 26:37.8 26:37.8
 3298 5K 26:13.9 52:51.7
 3298 5K 25:55.2 1:18:47.0
 3298 5K 25:45.2 1:44:32.3
 3298 5K 26:05.3 2:10:37.7
 3298 5K 26:17.5 2:36:55.3

21 Guy Smith 4049 6 2:37:15.1 541
 4049 5K 28:52.6 28:52.6
 4049 5K 29:20.9 58:13.6
 4049 5K 27:02.4 1:25:16.1
 4049 5K 23:59.0 1:49:15.1
 4049 5K 23:56.6 2:13:11.7
 4049 5K 24:03.3 2:37:15.1



22 Mal Jacobsen 4030 6 2:37:41.9 527
 4030 5K 26:30.4 26:30.4
 4030 5K 26:39.4 53:09.8
 4030 5K 26:49.2 1:19:59.1
 4030 5K 25:28.4 1:45:27.5
 4030 5K 26:31.1 2:11:58.6
 4030 5K 25:43.2 2:37:41.9

23 Robin Martin 4041 6 2:37:45.8 579
 4041 5K 29:36.5 29:36.5
 4041 5K 25:15.6 54:52.1
 4041 5K 24:39.7 1:19:31.8
 4041 5K 24:59.9 1:44:31.8
 4041 5K 24:53.2 2:09:25.1
 4041 5K 28:20.7 2:37:45.8

24 Adam Fisher 4008 6 2:37:48.5 563
 4008 5K 26:31.1 26:31.1
 4008 5K 26:38.9 53:10.1
 4008 5K 26:39.6 1:19:49.7
 4008 5K 25:36.8 1:45:26.6
 4008 5K 26:32.3 2:11:58.9
 4008 5K 25:49.6 2:37:48.5

25 Ashley Wright 4006 6 2:40:10.7 561
 4006 5K 25:57.1 25:57.1
 4006 5K 26:07.5 52:04.7
 4006 5K 26:24.2 1:18:29.0
 4006 5K 26:42.6 1:45:11.6
 4006 5K 27:01.9 2:12:13.6
 4006 5K 27:57.1 2:40:10.7

26 Rowan Johnson 3448 6 2:40:42.3 849
 3448 5K 24:05.1 24:05.1
 3448 5K 24:12.9 48:18.1
 3448 5K 25:07.7 1:13:25.8
 3448 5K 30:50.1 1:44:15.9
 3448 5K 26:38.1 2:10:54.1
 3448 5K 29:48.2 2:40:42.3

27 Matt Price 4027 6 2:42:34.5 573
 4027 5K 27:14.1 27:14.1
 4027 5K 27:15.5 54:29.6
 4027 5K 27:06.4 1:21:36.1
 4027 5K 26:54.7 1:48:30.8
 4027 5K 27:02.1 2:15:32.9
 4027 5K 27:01.5 2:42:34.5



28 Alberto Nilsson 3340 6 2:43:51.3 308
 3340 5K 26:37.9 26:37.9
 3340 5K 26:48.4 53:26.3
 3340 5K 26:47.3 1:20:13.7
 3340 5K 26:45.3 1:46:59.1
 3340 5K 27:49.7 2:14:48.8
 3340 5K 29:02.5 2:43:51.3

29 Steve Buckman 4012 6 2:48:19.5 568
 4012 5K 28:15.5 28:15.5
 4012 5K 27:18.5 55:34.1
 4012 5K 27:37.7 1:23:11.8
 4012 5K 27:50.0 1:51:01.8
 4012 5K 28:26.6 2:19:28.4
 4012 5K 28:51.0 2:48:19.5

30 Chris McCosker 3594 6 2:53:46.5 168
 3594 5K 27:54.0 27:54.0
 3594 5K 28:15.4 56:09.5
 3594 5K 33:21.1 1:29:30.6
 3594 5K 28:20.4 1:57:51.1
 3594 5K 28:11.7 2:26:02.8
 3594 5K 27:43.7 2:53:46.5

31 Michael Thomson 4024 6 2:54:24.1 520
 4024 5K 28:28.0 28:28.0
 4024 5K 27:35.4 56:03.4
 4024 5K 27:54.4 1:23:57.9
 4024 5K 28:17.5 1:52:15.5
 4024 5K 29:00.0 2:21:15.5
 4024 5K 33:08.5 2:54:24.1

32 Andrew Robinson 3479 6 2:54:56.2 818
 3479 5K 28:20.0 28:20.0
 3479 5K 28:28.0 56:48.1
 3479 5K 29:02.7 1:25:50.8
 3479 5K 29:12.2 1:55:03.1
 3479 5K 29:44.0 2:24:47.2
 3479 5K 30:09.0 2:54:56.2

33 Steven Glasper 4076 6 2:58:25.7 138
 4076 5K 29:27.2 29:27.2
 4076 5K 29:26.5 58:53.8
 4076 5K 29:37.6 1:28:31.4
 4076 5K 29:09.7 1:57:41.2
 4076 5K 29:35.4 2:27:16.6
 4076 5K 31:09.0 2:58:25.7



34 Anthony Smith 3497 6 3:10:07.8 890
 3497 5K 32:33.5 32:33.5
 3497 5K 32:11.8 1:04:45.4
 3497 5K 31:57.4 1:36:42.9
 3497 5K 31:49.7 2:08:32.6
 3497 5K 31:27.9 2:40:00.6
 3497 5K 30:07.2 3:10:07.8

Other Runners - DNF's, Incorrect laps completed etc
Michelle Steindl 3401 5 2:17:16.4 737

 3401 5K 26:03.7 26:03.7
 3401 5K 26:14.9 52:18.6
 3401 5K 26:27.3 1:18:45.9
 3401 5K 29:19.2 1:48:05.1
 3401 5K 29:11.2 2:17:16.4

Louise Gotting 4045 4 1:46:06.3 581
 4045 5K 26:18.6 26:18.6
 4045 5K 26:43.2 53:01.8
 4045 5K 26:41.7 1:19:43.6
 4045 5K 26:22.6 1:46:06.3

Peter Maynard 3318 5 1:56:05.9 790
 3318 5K 23:16.8 23:16.8
 3318 5K 23:29.7 46:46.6
 3318 5K 23:37.6 1:10:24.2
 3318 5K 23:08.1 1:33:32.3
 3318 5K 22:33.6 1:56:05.9

Richard Knevitt 1429 5 2:15:23.9 54
 1429 5K 27:07.6 27:07.6
 1429 5K 26:57.7 54:05.4
 1429 5K 27:02.6 1:21:08.1
 1429 5K 27:00.6 1:48:08.7
 1429 5K 27:15.1 2:15:23.9

Kazu Fukushige 4018 5 2:16:31.8 514
 4018 5K 26:56.0 26:56.0
 4018 5K 26:50.4 53:46.4
 4018 5K 27:03.5 1:20:50.0
 4018 5K 26:35.6 1:47:25.6
 4018 5K 29:06.2 2:16:31.8

Jim Gardener 4067 5 2:18:17.7 554
 4067 5K 27:15.0 27:15.0
 4067 5K 27:31.0 54:46.0
 4067 5K 27:08.7 1:21:54.7
 4067 5K 27:23.5 1:49:18.2
 4067 5K 28:59.4 2:18:17.7



Andy Marrington 2869 4 1:35:42.4 729
 2869 5K 22:45.9 22:45.9
 2869 5K 23:00.4 45:46.3
 2869 5K 25:59.0 1:11:45.4
 2869 5K 23:57.0 1:35:42.4

Aitor Urquiza 4009 3 1:31:38.8 507
 4009 5K 29:55.9 29:55.9
 4009 5K 29:59.1 59:55.1
 4009 5K 31:43.7 1:31:38.8

Allen Bromley 3092 2 54:25.4 732
 3092 5K 27:49.1 27:49.1
 3092 5K 26:36.3 54:25.4

Any queries re results, please email jcad76@hotmail.com


	tempxls

